CHANGE ORDER

OWNER: CHANGE ORDER NO. |

City of Diamondhead DATE:  August 22, 2023
5000 Diamondhead Circle

Diamondhead, MS 39525

CONTRACTOR: - ENGINEER: Covington Civil &

Moran Hauling, Inc. Environmental

1380 Three Rivers Rd PROJECT: Bayou Drive & Bayou Circle

Gulfport, MS 39503

Drainage Improvements

SUMMARY:
This change order serves to decrease the contract amount.

The following Items have been added/removed to the Contractor’s scope.

of work: B

COIl-1. Drainage Pipe Removal and Reinstallation ~ $4003.12
CO1-2 Split Casing for Water Main $4,231.99
CO1-3 Additional 18" RCP $246.52
Summary Quantity Change (Increase) $8,481.63

The Net Change to the Contract Amount will therefore be an additional. $8,481.63

THE CONTRACT IS AMENDED AS SHOWN BELOW:

(Not valid until executed by the Owner, Engineer, and Contractor)

The original Contract Sum: $32,474.00
Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders: - $0.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was: - $32,474.00

The Contract Sum will now Change (+): - $8,481.63 -
The New Contract Sum including this Change Order will be: $40,955.63

The original Contract Time:

Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders: B

The Date of Substantial Completion prior to this Change Order:

The Contract Time will now Change by (+) days:
The New Date of Substantial Completion will be:

CONTRACTOR: NGINEER:
By: ‘_'\n-\}&\ "ng-v_
Date: 7. 27.72 Date: /AR /)

Page 1 of 1

OWNER:
By:

Dale:




